Product data sheet

VM9651K

VM9651K

[~

Consumer unit,Design30,12way, multi tariff 6+5+1,1*100A Sw,1*63A KO

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Fixing mode

Main electrical features
Rated operational voltage Ue

Frequency

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Cover, door

Interlockable

Materials
Colour
Colour
RAL colour

Material

Equipment
Number of rows

Can be accessorized

Standards

European directive WEEE

Subject to technical modifications

surface-mounting

230V

50 Hz

102.5 mm
240 mm

400 mm

Yes

pure white
white
RAL 9010 - Pure white

Steel

Yes

concerned



