

concerned



VM9651K



Consumer unit, Design 30,12 way, multi tariff 6+5+1,1*100A Sw,1*63A KO

Technical characteristics

Standards

European directive WEEE

Architecture	
Fixing mode	surface-mounting
Main electrical features	
Rated operational voltage Ue	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz
Dimensions	
Depth of installed product	102.5 mm
Height of installed product	240 mm
Width of installed product	400 mm
Cover, door	
Interlockable	Yes
Materials	
Colour	pure white
Colour	white
RAL colour	RAL 9010 - Pure white
Material	Steel
Equipment	
Number of rows	1
Can be accessorized	Yes